
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION     * BULLET

ARIA SINGLES CHART WEEK COMMENCING 26 AUGUST, 2024
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

141

7

1 BIRDS OF A FEATHER Billie Eilish1 INR/UMA US-UM7-24-01994

*

*

*

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

2

5

4

6

7

3

8

9

NEW

12

13

14

15

11

10

16

18

19

22

17

21

23

24

32

25

20

26

28

35

27

31

29

30

34

41

37

36

39

38

43

42

33

47

40

R/E

R/E

46
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A BAR SONG (TIPSY)

I HAD SOME HELP

GOOD LUCK, BABE!

ESPRESSO

BEAUTIFUL THINGS

GUESS

PLEASE PLEASE PLEASE

BIG DAWGS

DIE WITH A SMILE

MILLION DOLLAR BABY

AUSTIN

TOO SWEET

STARGAZING

LOSE CONTROL

NOT LIKE US

STICK SEASON

APPLE

I REMEMBER EVERYTHING

PINK SKIES

HOUDINI

SCARED TO START

KEHLANI

SOMETHING IN THE ORANGE

HOT TO GO!

SLOW IT DOWN

BYE BYE BYE

FORTNIGHT

CRUEL SUMMER

GUY FOR THAT

NIGHTS LIKE THIS

RIPTIDE

LUNCH

GIRLS

360

BACKBONE

LAST NIGHT

I LIKE THE WAY YOU KISS ME

WE CAN'T BE FRIENDS (WAIT FOR YOUR LOVE)

STUMBLIN' IN

END OF BEGINNING

IRIS

BELONG TOGETHER

MR BRIGHTSIDE

DEVIL IS A LIE

POUR ME A DRINK

UNWRITTEN

WILDFLOWER

I LOVE YOU, I'M SORRY

MISSES

Shaboozey

Post Malone Feat. Morgan Wallen

Chappell Roan

Sabrina Carpenter

Benson Boone

Charli XCX Feat. Billie Eilish

Sabrina Carpenter

Hanumankind, Kalmi

Lady Gaga, Bruno Mars

Tommy Richman

Dasha

Hozier

Myles Smith

Teddy Swims

Kendrick Lamar

Noah Kahan

Charli XCX

Zach Bryan Feat. Kacey Musgraves

Zach Bryan

Eminem

Michael Marcagi

Jordan Adetunji

Zach Bryan

Chappell Roan

Benson Boone

*NSYNC

Taylor Swift Feat. Post Malone

Taylor Swift

Post Malone Feat. Luke Combs

The Kid Laroi

Vance Joy

Billie Eilish

The Kid Laroi

Charli XCX

Chase & Status, Stormzy

Morgan Wallen

Artemas

Ariana Grande

Cyril

Djo

Goo Goo Dolls

Mark Ambor

The Killers

Tommy Richman

Post Malone Feat. Blake Shelton

Natasha Bedingfield

Billie Eilish

Gracie Abrams

Dominic Fike
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13
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101

8

20

17
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14

8
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47

20
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US-UYG-15-41249

6576515

6557810

6559011

US-WB1-23-07016

7567963607

US-UM7-24-04101

IN-UM7-24-00563

US-UM7-24-09273

QM-24S-24-02528

QZ-TB9-23-60479

US-SM1-24-01865

G010005280986W

US-WB1-23-02315

00602465779974

4812559

US-AT2-24-01350

US-WB1-23-04903

US-WB1-24-01947

US-UG1-24-03398

US-WB1-24-00001

QZ-MEP-24-19064

US-WB1-22-01213

5831169

US-WB1-24-00913

9250202

US-UG1-24-01028

US-UG1-19-01472

6807487

US-SM1-23-08065

AU-LI0-13-85760

US-UM7-24-01991

G0100052645538

US-AT2-24-01341

GB-UM7-24-04368

5525706

QZ-J84-24-00387

US-UM7-23-17276

NL-Z54-23-01810

GB-KPL-22-05058

US-WB1-07-04707

193436370950

2103362

PUL00093

US-UM7-24-05604

82876662222

US-UM7-24-01993

US-UG1-24-01766

US-QX9-24-01826
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